
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 (cont.)

Monday: Sept 30-Oct 28-Nov 25 Monday: Sept 9-Oct 7-Nov 4-Dec 2 Wednesday: Sept 18-Oct 16-Nov 13-Dec 11

Jan 6-Feb 3-Mar 2-Apr 6-May 4 Jan 13-Feb 10-Mar 9-Apr 13-May 11 Jan 22-Feb 19-Mar 25-Apr 22-May 20

(May 11 pickup only)

Adyeville 9:00 - 9:45 Wm. Bennett Early Learn. Ctr.* 8:00 - 9:00 Stepping Stones Preschool 9:00 - 9:30

Siberia 10:00 - 10:45 Myers Grade School* 9:00 - 11:00 Leopold-Marcy's 9:45 - 10:30

Jason Harrison Res. 11:15 - 12:00 Cannelton High School 11:00 - 1:00 Oriole 11:45 - 12:15

Larry James Res. 1:15 - 2:00 Mt. Pleasant 12:30 - 1:15

Tuesday: Sept 10-Oct 8-Nov 5-Dec 3 Magnet-Boat Ramp 1:30 - 2:00

Tuesday: Sept 3-Oct 1-Oct 29-Nov 26 Jan 14-Feb 11-Mar 10-Apr 14-May 12

Jan 7-Feb 4-Mar 3-Apr 7-May 5 (May 12 pickup only) Thursday: Sept 19-Oct 17-Nov 14-Dec 12

Perry Central School* 8:00 - 2:30 Jan 23-Feb 20-Mar 26-Apr 23-May 21

Rocky Point 9:00 - 9:45

Rome Church 10:15 - 11:00 Wednesday: Sept 11-Oct 9-Nov 6-Dec 4 Cotton Mill 9:00 - 9:45

Derby Market 11:30 - 12:15 Jan 15-Feb 12-Ma 11-Apr 15-May 13 Wal-Mart Parking Lot 10:15 - 11:00

Lily Dale Church-Gatchel 1:15 - 2:00 (May 13 pickup only) Goody's Parking Lot 11:15 - 12:00

Perry Central School* 8:00 - 2:30 St. Paul Church Parking Lot 1:15 - 2:00

Wednesday: Sept 4-Oct 2-Oct 30-Nov 27

Jan 8-Feb 5-Mar 4-Apr 8-May 6 Thursday: Sept 12-Oct 10-Nov 7-Dec 5 Week 4

Jan 16-Feb 13-Mar 12-Apr 16-May 14 Monday: Sept 23-Oct 21-Nov 18-Dec 16

Tots Lots Preschool 9:00 - 10:00 (May 14 pickup only) Jan 27-Feb 24-Mar 30-Apr 27

Glory Bees 10:15 - 11:00 Perry Central School* 8:00 - 2:30 (Apr 27 pickup only)

Patty's Daycare 11:15 - 11:45 Wm. Tell Elementary* 8:00 - 2:30

Troy (Protsman St.) 1:00 - 2:00 Week 3 

Monday: Sept 16-Nov 11-Dec 9 Tuesday: Sept 24-Oct 22-Nov 19-Dec 17

Thursday: Sept 5-Oct 3-Oct 31 Jan 20-Feb 17-Mar 23-Apr 20-May 18 Jan 28-Feb 25-Mar 31-Apr 28

Jan 9-Feb 6-Mar 5-Apr 9-May 7 (Apr 28 pickup only)

Tots Lots Preschool 9:00 - 9:45 Wm. Tell Elementary* 8:00 - 2:30

CCC Preschool 9:00 - 9:45 Spring Hill Apts 10:00 - 11:00

Golden Living Center 10:00 - 10:45 River Pointe Apts (600 Humboldt) 11:15 - 12:00 Wednesday: Sept 25-Oct 23-Nov 20-Dec 18

Twi-Lite Towers 11:00 - 11:45 Village Apts. (1600 14th St) 1:15 - 2:00 Jan 29-Feb 26-Apr 1-Apr 29

Perry County Memorial Hosp. 1:00 - 2:00 (Apr 29 pickup only)

Tuesday: Sept 17-Oct 15-Nov 12-Dec 10 Wm. Tell Elementary* 8:00 - 2:30

Jan 21-Feb 18-Mar 24-Apr 21-May 19

Materials may be returned to any stop on the Thursday: Sept 26-Oct 24-Nov 21-Dec 19

schedule, Tell City or Cannelton branch of the Lutgring Garage 9:00 - 9:45 Jan 30-Feb 27-Apr 2-Apr 30

Perry County Public Library, or any Bristow 10:15 - 11:00 (Apr 30 pickup only)

Evergreen Indiana Library. St. Marks Church 11:15 - 12:00 Wm. Tell Elementary* 8:00 - 2:30

The Highlands Subdivision 1:15 - 2:00

**** NOTICE 4 WEEK SCHEDULE*****

*School stops are scheduled with classes

all day, for smaller crowds and easier

selection avoid these stops.


